
JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Kylie Gibson Czarina K 9396 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 4.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 136 71.58% 1

Nola Hassan LIL' BADGER 8756 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 123.5 65.00% 2

Sacha Mott TRT MATAIO 8400 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 120.5 63.42% 3

Sue Hergenhan Glenlock Valley Refund 9297 0 0.00% SCR

JUDGE - PIP COLLINS TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Jordan Smith Pippi P1534 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 109 57.37% 1

JUDGE - PIP COLLINS TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Coco Gibson Tiberius 9397 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 115.5 60.79% 1

Tyra Gibson Westleigh Park McKenzie P1579 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 114 60.00% 2

RESULTS - PREP A CU JUNIOR UNASSISTED

(PREP A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

(PREP A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - PREP A CU JUNIOR ASSISTED

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

(PREP A) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - PREP A CU



JUDGE - BARB VIAL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Kylie Gibson Czarina K 9396 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 130 68.42% 1

Brielle Tweedie Yaroona Apache kis 4945 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 118 62.11% 2

Nola Hassan LIL' BADGER 8756 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 111.5 58.68% 3

Sacha Mott TRT MATAIO 8400 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 109 57.37% 4

Tanya Rutter Tamaru Diamond 8801 0 0.00% SCR

Tanya Rutter Tamaru Sunshine 5660 0 0.00% SCR

Sue Hergenhan Glenlock Valley Refund 9297 0 0.00% SCR

JUDGE - BARB VIAL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Jordan Smith Pippi P1534 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 102.5 53.95% 1

JUDGE - BARB VIAL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 190 %

Tyra Gibson Westleigh Park McKenzie P1579 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 107.5 56.58% 1

Coco Gibson Tiberius 9397 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 103 54.21% 2

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

RESULTS - PREP B CU

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - PREP B CU JUNIOR UNASSISTED

RESULTS - PREP B CU JUNIOR ASSISTED

(PREP B) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 220 %

Paige Moxey Brampton halloween P1295 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 161 73.18% 1

Jo Freebody KA Rosko 9188 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 145.5 66.14% 2

Katie O'Neil Secret potion 9359 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 143 65.00% 3

Christine Connolly Smit'n G'Kar P256 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 135 61.36% 4

Colleen Meredith Drifters Gold 8333 6.5 6.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 132 60.00% 5

Marisa Whant Gotico Park Maresca 9209 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 127.5 57.95%

Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 121.5 55.23%

Brielle Tweedie Yaroona Apache kis 4945 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 114 51.82%

Sacha Mott TRT MATAIO 8400 5.5 5.5 6.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.0 104 47.27%

Jennifer Smith Country Whisper 8812 0 0.00% SCR

Samantha Grant Polly 8817 0 0.00% SCR

JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 220 %

Kim Kleven lost my sock 438 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 148.5 67.50% 1

(1.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

(1.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 1.1 CU

RESULTS - 1.1 OC



JUDGE - BARB VIAL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 260 %

Katie O'Neil Secret potion 9359 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 8.5 6.5 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 183.5 70.58% 1

Jo Freebody KA Rosko 9188 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 180.5 69.42% 2

Paige Moxey Brampton halloween P1295 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 174 66.92% 3

Samantha Grant Polly 8817 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 163.5 62.88% 4

Gayl Dobbin rare trade 8225 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 158.5 60.96% 5

Colleen Meredith Drifters Gold 8333 5.0 6.5 7.5 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 144.5 55.58%

Marisa Whant Gotico Park Maresca 9209 8.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 140.5 54.04%

Christine Connolly Smit'n G'Kar P256 7.0 6.5 7.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 1 137 52.69%

Trish Hayes Little Lola 7264 6.0 5.5 6.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 131 50.38%

Jennifer Smith Country Whisper 8812 0 0.00% SCR

JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 260 %

Kim Kleven lost my sock 438 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 176 67.69% 1

Leigh Richardson Hollands Bend Fidelia 7142 7.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 1 162.5 62.50% 2

JUDGE - BARB VIAL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 260 %

Shelly Kleven amaranda moet P276 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 197 75.77% 1

RESULTS - 1.2 OC PONY

(1.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

ERRORS

RESULTS - 1.2 CU

(1.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS

RESULTS - 1.2 OC

(1.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 270 %

Michele Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7344 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 197 72.96% 1

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 175.5 65.00% 2

Gayl Dobbin rare trade 8225 8.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 166 61.48% 3

Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227 6.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 163 60.37% 4

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 153.5 56.85% 5

Kim Gardner Sir William of Candelo 5656 0 0.00% SCR

Marisa Whant Gotico Park Corvesca 9211 0 0.00% SCR

JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 270 %

Shelly Kleven amaranda moet P276 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 173.5 64.26% 1

JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 270 %

Leigh Richardson Hollands Bend Fidelia 7142 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 193.5 71.67% 1

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

(2.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 2.1 OC

(2.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 2.1 CU

(2.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 2.1 OC PONY



JUDGE - BARB VIAL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 %

Michele Tomasi Karizmah Hollywood 7344 7.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 218.5 62.43% 1

Mikala Walters Hobbit 8227 7.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 206 58.86% 2

Sandra Kain Kitty Kat 6607 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 1 1 194.5 55.57% 3

Gayl Dobbin rare trade 8225 7.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 193.5 55.29% 4

Paul Phelan Aratahnes Monarch 7124 7.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 190.5 54.43% 5

Kim Gardner Sir William of Candelo 5656 0 0.00% SCR

Marisa Whant Gotico Park Corvesca 9211 0 0.00% SCR

JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 %

Leigh Richardson Hollands Bend Fidelia 7142 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 245 70.00% 1

JUDGE - BARB VIAL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 %

Shelly Kleven amaranda moet P276 7.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 224.5 64.14% 1

RESULTS - 2.2 OC PONY

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

RESULTS - 2.2 CU

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 2.2 OC

(2.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS



JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 330 %

Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 6.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 194.5 58.94% 1

Lucie Phelan CL RhythmNBlues 7125 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 191 57.88% 2

JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 330 %

Pip Collns Tabla P582 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 205 62.12% 1

(3.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

RESULTS - 3.1 CR

(3.1) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 3.1 OC PONY



JUDGE - PIP COLLINS TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 360 %

Jennifer Smith Country Vision 8815 6.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 222.5 61.81% 1

Lucie Phelan CL RhythmNBlues 7125 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 204.5 56.81% 2

JUDGE - BARB VIAL TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 360 %

Pip Collns Tabla P582 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 205 56.94% 1

5

(3.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

RESULTS - 3.2 CR

(3.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 3.2 OC PONY



JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 330 %

Chloe Campbell Hilwert L 591 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 192.0 58.182% 1

Susan Schepisi Friso van Gelder 6708 0.0 0.000% SCR

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016

(4.2) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

RESULTS - 5.1 OC



JUDGE - PETER SHAW TOTAL PLACE

Rider Horse Bridle # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Pace Imp Sub Rider #1 #2 #3 350 %

Chloe Campbell Hilwert L 591 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 204.5 58.429% 1

Susan Schepisi Friso van Gelder 6708 0.0 0.000% SCR

RESULTS - 5.2 OC

(4.3) MOVEMENT COLLECTIVE MARKS ERRORS

FSCDA RESULTS  - BEMBOKA SHOWGROUND - 26TH MARCH 2016


